
 
 

1. számú melléklet Statisztikai adatok: 2011-től 2014-ig: 

 
 

   

Csoportok 
 

   

Felvehető gyerekek 
 

   

Tényleges 
 

   

Pedagógusok 
 

   

Pedagógiai munkát 
 

 
  

Évszám: 
 

 

száma: 
 

száma: 
 

gyereklétszám: 
 

száma: 
 

segítők száma: 
  

 
4 

 
115 

 

 

86 fő ebből 
 

HHH-s: 25 SNI: 0 
 

10 
 

6 
 

 2011/2012 
 

 

 
 

4 
 

115 
 

87 fő ebből 
 

HHH-s: 15 SNI: 2 
 

10 
 

6 
 

 2012/2013 
 

 

   
 

4 
 

 
 

115 
 

 

90 fő ebből 
 

HHH-s: 10 SNI: 1 
 

 
 

10 
 

 
 

6 
 

  

2013/2014 
 

 

 

2014/2015 4 115 

 

90 fő ebből 

  HHH-s:  10   SNI: 2 
10 7 

  


